131Clippard Instrument Laboratory, Inc. 877-245-6247 www.clippard.com
PUSH BUTTON ACTUATORS
P C - ❑ ❑ (- ❑)
Captivated Push Buttons
Clippard also offers the captivated
push button for use with a large vari-
ety of stem operated valves. Captivated
push buttons are sold as kits, adaptable

K - Key
P ❑ - ❑  ❑  ❑ - ❑
Actuator Ordering Guide
clippardinstrument
Underline
clippardinstrument
Underline
clippardinstrument
Underline
clippardinstrument
Underline
clippardinstrument
Underline
clippardinstrument
Underline
clippardinstrument
Underline
clippardinstrument
Underline
clippardinstrument
Underline
clippardinstrument
Underline
135Clippard Instrument Laboratory, Inc. 877-245-6247 www.clippard.com
CONTROL VALVE & ACTUATOR ASSEMBLIES
PB-22-X Adapter
Actuator Adapter “A” “B”
P22-P2F- PB-22-P 1.200” 0.450”
P22-P2E- PB-22-P 1.200” 0.650”
P22-P2M- PB-22-P 1,600” 0.850”
P22-L3M- PB-22-K 1.450” 1.000”
P22-L4M- PB-22-K 1.450” 1.200”
P22-T2T- PB-22-T 1.200” 0.925”
P22-T3T- PB-22-T 1.200” 0.925”
P22-T3K- PB-22-T 1.200” 1.000”
P22-K3K- PB-22-T 1.200” 1.000”
push button
or twist
nut
fits into 0.875”
dia. hole
brass valve
“S” (see
mounting chart)
0.25 ” max mounting
panel thickness
"A"